Bus

Rail lllini

Direction
Chicago Union Station — Carbondale

11 stops

Open route schedule

Chicago Union Station

Homewood

Kankakee

Gilman Amtrak

Rantoul Amtrak

Champaign-Urbana

Mattoon Amtrak Station

Effingham Amtrak Station

Centralia Amtrak Station

Du Quoin Amtrak Station

Carbondale

 Moines Davenport

Go to website

Route schedule
Chicago Union Station — Carbondale

Monday 17:05
Tuesday 17:05
Wednesday 17:05
Thursday 17:05
Friday 17:05
Saturday 17:05
Sunday 17:05
Route info

Direction: Chicago Union Station
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min

: Grand
o Milwaukee Rapids
Madisan i tansing” Flint
Kenasha
’ Detr
Waukegan Ann-Arbor :
Rockford s
Chicago South
Cedar Bend Toledo

Rapids L Aurora

Fort Wayne
Peoria 2

Bloomington
Charsian

Dayton C{Jll.l;'l'

Calumbia = =
Cincinnati

Saint Louis

Louisville

Evansville

Eprll::qfuld

Nasl@i Q@enStreetMap contributors

. Maps
llini BusMa


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Illini-2979288351-2438138537
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Illini-2979288351-2438138537
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Illini-2979288351-2438138537

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 17:15

Open route schedule
Tuesday 17:15
Wednesday 17:15
Thursday 17:15
Friday 17:15
Saturday 17:15
Sunday 17:15
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Illini Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kankakee

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Illini-2979288351-2438138537

